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RUIZ MOSTEIRO MARTINA

MOLINA GONZALEZ ISABEL CRISTINA

MEDINA MUÑOZ JULIA

ROLDAN GEA CONCEPCION

LLINARES SAMANIEGO MARIA

MONARDES HARRISON ANTONIA

ESCALERA GUILLEN AMPARO

ARENCIBIA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA

VEGA CERVILLA ANTONIO

DOLZA MIRANDA RAUL CARLOS

CALVETE KASSIOUA ELENA

SORIANO MEGIAS INES

JURADO MARTINEZ JORGE

OLLER RODRIGUEZ ISABEL

MORENTE PEREZ PAULA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DESIRE

MUSULEN LACHICA PABLO

CASTRO VILCHEZ ALBERTO JESUS

BARRIOS VILLALBA GUADALUPE
AYLEN
PALOMAR CHACON AGUSTIN

PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MELISSA MARIA

PAREJO HIDALGO SALVADORA

ARJONA SIERRAS ANA

GONZALEZ SEDANO PAULA GEMMA

GARCIA LOPEZ MARISA

ANDRADES VAZQUEZ ANTONIO
JESUS
PEREZ CRIADO JAVIER

BAUMELA PUERTAS JULIA

CIVICO GAGO DAVID

GARCIA GIRELA SERGIO

SERENA MORENO ANGEL

ROMERO LAFUENTE ARIADNA

NAVARRO SERRANO ELISA

PALOMINO PEREZ CRISTINA

CANTUDO GARCIA ANA

NUÑEZ GUIDO MARIA DE LA CRUZ

DELGADO BAILEN SARA

CUEVA URRACO FRANCISCO

FERNANDEZ CORTES ANA

VERA AURIOLES CLAUDIA

SALES DELGADO JAVIER

POLO MEDINA ALVARO

HERRERA LOPEZ LUCIA

RUIZ FERNANDEZ LETICIA

  8.059

  7.481

  9.990

  6.433

  8.556

  6.940

  6.244

  6.378

  9.790

  7.382

  7.082

  8.033

  7.623

 10.358

  7.420

  7.260

  6.852

  7.860

  6.648

  6.960

  6.903

  5.802

  5.793

  7.800

  6.633

  6.676

  6.605

  7.072

  9.789

  6.756

  6.718

  7.620

  7.140

  7.114

  6.620

  5.748

  6.214

 10.330

  6.792

  7.572

  7.295

  6.667

  8.388

  7.442

  7.056

007-001

007-001

007-002

007-002

007-003

007-003

007-004

007-005

007-007

007-007

007-008

007-009

007-009

007-010

007-013

007-013

007-014

007-016

007-016

007-017

007-017

007-020

007-020

007-022

007-023

007-029

007-029

007-030

007-034

007-034

007-034

007-036

007-036

007-036

007-036

007-039

007-041

007-043

007-043

007-044

007-044

007-045

007-045

007-045

007-046

B  ANTWERP62

B  ANTWERP62

B  BRUXEL02

B  BRUXEL02

B  LEUVEN01

B  LEUVEN01

B  LIEGE01

B  LIEGE37

CH GENEVE01

CH GENEVE01

CH NEUCHAT01

CZ OLOMOUC01

CZ OLOMOUC01

CZ PRAHA07

D  BONN01

D  BONN01

D  BONN01

D  GOTTING01

D  GOTTING01

D  MUNSTER01

D  MUNSTER01

D  SCHMALK01

D  SCHMALK01

D  WURZBUR01

F  ANGERS01

F  LILLE103

F  LILLE103

F  LYON03

F  PARIS002

F  PARIS002

F  PARIS002

F  PARIS481

F  PARIS481

F  PARIS481

F  PARIS481

F  RENNES01

G  ATHINE01

G  THESSAL01

G  THESSAL01

HR OSIJEK01

HR OSIJEK01

HR SPLIT01

HR SPLIT01

HR SPLIT01

HU BUDAPES01

2

2

1

5

1

7

2

4

6

7

6

1

1

1

5

3

5

1

2

1

3

9

3

1

9

3

10

4

1

1

1

1

3

4

6

9

3

1

3

3

1

4

9

1

3

Programa de
Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de
Movilidad Suiza-
Europa
Programa de
Movilidad Suiza-
Europa

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

5

5

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

9

4.5

4.5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

9

Meses Tit.

228

242

242

228

242

245

242

242

242

213

242

242

213

228

242

242

242

242

213

242

242

242

242

245

242

245

242

228

242

245

242

242

213

228

242

242

228

245

213

213

228

213

228

228

213

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  1.000

  0.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.059

  6.981

  8.490

  6.433

  7.056

  6.940

  6.244

  6.378

  9.290

  7.382

  7.082

  7.033

  7.623

  8.858

  6.420

  6.760

  6.352

  6.860

  6.648

  6.960

  6.903

  5.802

  5.793

  7.300

  6.633

  6.676

  6.105

  7.072

  8.289

  6.756

  6.718

  7.620

  7.140

  6.614

  6.620

  5.748

  6.214

  8.830

  6.792

  7.572

  6.795

  6.667

  6.888

  7.442

  7.056
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OLAVARRIA LARA GUILLERMO

LANCHARES BALBOA RODRIGO

SANTIBURCIO GONZALEZ MARIA
TERESA
GARNICA ANGULO MARTA

LEE  DAHUI

GONZALVEZ PEREZ LAURA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARIA

FITE DOMINGUEZ PABLO

GUZMAN URQUIZAR ANDREA

SALINAS SANCHEZ ALICIA

EGEA GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN

ARAGON PUENTE MARTA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ LAURA

VILLENA ESPINOSA ANA

RAMOS AGUILAR IRENE

CORREAS ROMERO MARIA JOSE

MARTINEZ GAZQUEZ ANA ROSA

BONILLA LEON ANDONI

SANTIAGO SOLER JUAN DIEGO

MUÑOZ MONTAÑO GUADALUPE

MINGORANCE MARTIN FRANCISCO
IVAN
TEJADA LOZANO MARTA

MAROUF SADIK OUSSAMA

OLLERO PEREZ MARIA TERESA

MOLINA OROBIO ZAIRA MARIA

CENIT SANCHEZ MONTSERRAT

ROMERO CASTRO FRANCISCO

PEÑA MEDINA LUZ MARIA

PEREZ GARCIA LETICIA

GONZALEZ ESTEBAN FRANCISCA

PEREZ VILLEGAS MARIA

CIBILS DE MARCO SOFIA

GARRIDO SALAZAR SOFIA

VALENZUELA TENORIO BEGOÑA
MARIA
GARCIA GARMENDIA JOSE CARLOS

UNICA MORALES LUCIA MARIA

MARTINEZ JAEN MARIA DE LAS
NIEVES
MARTIN MORENO PEDRO

VALENZUELA ROMERO
PURIFICACION
IGLESIAS MARTIN ALVARO MANUEL

CADIZ GOMEZ JORGE

BOURABAA MOHAMED AHLAM

RAMOS VALVERDE MARIA

AGUILERA AGREDANO ELENA

SANCHEZ CASANOVA ANTONIO
JESUS
FERRER CASTRO MARIA DEL
CARMEN

  6.900

  6.808

  8.408

  8.117

  7.800

  7.595

  6.831

  6.817

 10.050

  8.940

  8.469

  8.220

  8.133

  8.613

  8.010

  7.611

  7.600

  6.778

  6.645

  6.710

  6.589

  8.680

  7.780

  7.267

  7.167

  8.010

  7.444

  7.356

  7.198

  7.191

  7.266

  7.056

  8.467

  7.990

  7.865

  7.410

  7.293

  9.462

  8.314

  8.220

  7.890

  7.770

  7.558

  7.450

  7.326

  7.242

007-047

007-047

007-048

007-048

007-048

007-048

007-049

007-049

007-050

007-050

007-050

007-050

007-050

007-051

007-051

007-051

007-051

007-052

007-052

007-053

007-053

007-055

007-055

007-055

007-055

007-058

007-058

007-058

007-058

007-058

007-059

007-059

007-061

007-062

007-062

007-062

007-062

007-063

007-063

007-063

007-063

007-064

007-064

007-065

007-065

007-065

HU DEBRECE01

HU DEBRECE01

I  BARI01

I  BARI01

I  BARI01

I  BARI01

I  BENEVEN02

I  BENEVEN02

I  BOLOGNA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  BOLOGNA01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  GENOVA01

I  GENOVA01

I  GENOVA01

I  GENOVA01

I  GENOVA01

I  LECCE01

I  LECCE01

I  MILANO01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI01

I  NAPOLI03

I  NAPOLI03

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

6

6

1

1

3

3

5

4

1

1

1

1

2

1

4

2

1

5

9

2

9

1

1

1

4

2

4

2

5

2

2

6

1

1

1

1

5

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

4

3

9

9

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

213

213

228

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

228

242

228

228

245

242

245

213

242

228

228

245

213

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

228

242

228

242

242

242

242

213

242

213

242

242

228

242

242

228

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.900

  6.808

  7.408

  7.117

  7.300

  7.595

  6.831

  6.817

  8.550

  8.440

  8.469

  7.220

  7.133

  7.613

  8.010

  6.611

  7.600

  6.778

  6.145

  6.210

  6.589

  8.680

  7.280

  6.767

  7.167

  7.510

  6.944

  6.856

  7.198

  7.191

  6.766

  7.056

  6.967

  7.490

  6.865

  6.410

  6.793

  8.462

  7.814

  7.720

  7.890

  7.270

  6.558

  6.950

  7.326

  6.242

Exp  
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BAENA LLAQUE JUDITH

PINOS PAEZ MARINA

GUILLEN SANCHEZ MARIA DEL
CARMEN
PEREZ SEVILLA JAVIER

CASTILLA MENENDEZ JORGE

MARAÑON GARCIA ELENA

RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO ALICIA

LINARES MIHI ROCIO

MASEGOSA LORENTE MARINA

MORENO VEGA CARLOS

MOREU IBOLEON MARIA BELEN

SERRANO FLORIDO ALEJANDRO

ESPINOSA SUAREZ MARIA DEL PILAR

ESTEBAN RUIZ ANA

RIOJA SORIANO CLARA

FERRER ROMERA GONZALO

PALMA MARTIN VICTOR DANIEL

ANTEQUERA JODAR TANIA

HERNANDEZ SAEZ SONIA MARIA

PEREZ MARTIN MARIA ANGELES

RIVERA VILCHES ALBA

ORDEN PAVEZ CARLOTA

MILAN JUSTINIANO DANIELA

RUIZ CIVICO MARIA

MOLINA FERNANDEZ JESUS

LOPEZ MORALES MARINA
ENCARNACION
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ JULIA

BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO

VILCHEZ GARCIA ANA

DEL CASTILLO MOCHON MARTA

SALDAÑA LOPEZ SERGIO

ENRIQUEZ GEMAS MARIA TERESA

RODRIGUEZ NAVAS ZAIRA
MERCEDES
GARRIDO LOPEZ RAQUEL

VELASTEGUI TITOS JAIME

URQUIZA LOPEZ SOFIA

DORADOR CONEJO PABLO JOSE

ARMIJO SANCHEZ MARINA

RUIZ BENAVIDES JOSE LUIS

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ MARTA

LOPEZ NEVOT LOPEZ CLARA
EUGENIA
GARCIA LASO NICOLAS JAVIER

VICO ROMERO ANGEL

ARTACHO PEREZ CARLOS

SILLERO SANCHEZ ELENA

MEDRANO PEREZ VICTOR

VILLEN CAPILLA JORGE

  7.090

  7.044

  6.950

  6.697

  6.530

  6.390

  8.417

  7.885

  7.589

  7.233

  7.217

  7.220

  7.432

  7.163

  8.808

  8.100

  8.080

  8.040

  7.930

  6.943

  6.883

  7.830

  7.702

  7.546

  7.730

  7.689

  7.556

  7.510

  7.467

  8.258

  7.644

  7.419

  7.185

  7.292

  6.811

  7.787

  7.778

  7.671

  7.575

  8.430

  8.114

  6.908

  8.846

  6.622

  9.450

  8.660

  7.554

007-065

007-065

007-066

007-066

007-066

007-066

007-067

007-067

007-067

007-067

007-067

007-068

007-069

007-069

007-070

007-070

007-070

007-070

007-070

007-071

007-071

007-072

007-072

007-072

007-073

007-073

007-073

007-073

007-073

007-074

007-074

007-074

007-074

007-076

007-076

007-077

007-077

007-077

007-077

007-079

007-079

007-080

007-082

007-082

007-083

007-084

007-084

I  NAPOLI09

I  NAPOLI09

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PAVIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PISA01

I  PISA01

I  PISA01

I  PISA01

I  PISA01

I  REGGIO01

I  REGGIO01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA01

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA04

I  ROMA04

I  ROMA04

I  ROMA04

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  SIENA01

I  SIENA01

I  SIENA01

I  SIENA01

I  TORINO01

I  TORINO01

I  TRIESTE01

IRLDUBLIN01

IRLDUBLIN01

IRLGALWAY01

LT VILNIUS06

LT VILNIUS06

6

4

2

4

4

4

1

1

4

7

3

5

1

10

1

7

2

1

1

9

5

2

1

2

2

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

4

6

2

1

2

1

3

9

1

1

2

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

213

242

242

242

242

242

228

242

242

213

242

245

242

242

245

242

242

242

228

228

242

242

242

242

242

245

242

213

242

228

245

242

228

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  2.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.090

  6.544

  5.950

  5.697

  6.530

  6.390

  6.417

  6.385

  7.589

  6.733

  6.217

  6.720

  7.432

  6.663

  7.308

  8.100

  7.080

  8.040

  7.930

  6.443

  6.383

  6.830

  7.702

  7.046

  7.730

  7.689

  7.056

  7.010

  7.467

  6.758

  7.644

  6.919

  6.685

  6.792

  6.811

  6.787

  6.778

  6.671

  7.075

  7.930

  7.114

  6.908

  7.346

  6.622

  7.950

  7.660

  7.554

Exp  
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MOLINA DE TORO ISMAEL

CERVILLA DEL MORAL LUCIA

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ MARIA
INMACULADA
SOUZA RANCAN GUILHERME

RODRIGUEZ GALERA JOSE MANUEL

JIMENEZ IBAÑEZ NOELIA

LEONES BAÑOS PABLO

CAMPOS VILCHEZ AUXILIADORA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ ALVARO

ARRIAZA ALARCON CAROLINA

NOLLET GUTIERREZ MARIA

CASAUBON GUTIERREZ ANA

MORENILLA PEREZ PATRICIA

DIAZ TORRES INDIRA MARIA

GAMBOA SANCHEZ-VIÑAS BELEN

ROMERA VARGAS NURIA

PEREZ SUAREZ MARIA INMACULADA

LIRIO FOSA PAOLA

GARRIDO AVILA MANUEL

GARCIA ESTEBAN SELA

HENARES MARTI JOSE MANUEL

DE LAS HERAS ALVAREZ JUAN
CARLOS
MORALES ESPINOLA CHRISTIAN

DIAZ NUÑEZ MANUEL

MENDEZ MONTERO ANA MARIA

GARCIA-TREVIJANO GOMEZ MARIA
DEL MAR
GONZALEZ CORRAL MARIA

JOYA GARCIA BLANCA

MORA LOPEZ ANA LAURA

RUIZ DORADOR FRANCISCO JAVIER

TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ JESUS

SERRA HERRERA MARGARITA

LOPEZ BARBERO MANUEL

ESTEBAN DOMINGO MARÍA DEL MAR

MERINO GÓMEZ VICENTE

TAHIRI TOUFALI LILIAM

GATA VALDES GUILLERMO

GARCIA GALVEZ MARIA

PLATA ESCOLAN HENAR

VIERA GUIROLA DANIEL

IBAÑEZ LIZANA JOSE MARIA

RUIZ FERNANDEZ NATALIA

POP  MARIAN RAUL

RIFAI MOHAMED MERIEM

CARA MANZANO ANA ISABEL

ALGABA MONTANO MARIA

ALVAREZ MIRAS ANA BELEN

  5.663

  7.275

  6.751

  7.288

  5.820

  8.830

  8.540

  6.940

  6.673

  7.458

  7.345

  6.914

  7.942

  7.313

  7.045

  8.087

  8.040

  8.580

  8.249

  6.334

  6.276

  6.242

  6.059

  7.208

  7.136

  9.598

  8.405

  8.148

  8.131

  6.763

  6.189

  7.911

  7.489

  7.066

  8.000

  7.891

  7.595

  7.533

  7.318

  7.000

  6.887

  6.644

  7.150

  7.122

  8.420

  9.638

  7.560

007-085

007-086

007-086

007-088

007-089

007-091

007-091

007-092

007-092

007-093

007-094

007-094

007-096

007-096

007-096

007-097

007-097

007-098

007-098

007-099

007-099

007-099

007-099

007-100

007-100

007-101

007-101

007-101

007-101

007-102

007-102

007-103

007-104

007-104

007-106

007-106

007-106

007-106

007-107

007-107

007-107

007-107

007-108

007-108

007-109

007-110

007-110

N  OSLO01

N  STAVANG01

N  STAVANG01

NL LEIDEN01

NL MAASTRI01

NL UTRECHT01

NL UTRECHT01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA01

P  LISBOA01

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA109

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

PL BIALYST04

PL BIALYST04

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL KRAKOW01

PL KRAKOW01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL LODZ01

PL TORUN01

PL TORUN01

PL WARSZAW01

RO IASI02

RO IASI02

SK BRATISL02

SK BRATISL02

SK BRATISL02

SK BRATISL02

TR ISTANBU03

TR ISTANBU03

TR ISTANBU03

TR ISTANBU03

TR ISTANBU21

TR ISTANBU21

UK BRISTOL01

UK GLASGOW01

UK GLASGOW01

9

3

3

1

1

1

1

9

1

4

1

9

1

2

1

1

1

1

2
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2

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

4

5

3

1

4

3

1

1

1
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6

3

1

1

1
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4.5
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9
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9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
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9

9

9

9
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5

5

5
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9

9
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9
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Meses Tit.
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242
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242
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245

242

242
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228
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242
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242

228
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242
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  5.663

  7.275

  6.251

  7.288

  5.820

  8.830

  8.540

  5.940

  6.673

  7.458

  7.345

  6.414

  6.942

  7.313

  6.045

  7.087

  7.540

  7.580

  7.249

  6.334

  6.276

  6.242

  6.059

  7.208

  7.136

  8.098

  7.405

  7.648

  7.631

  6.763

  6.189

  6.411

  6.989

  6.566

  7.500

  7.391

  7.595

  7.033

  7.318

  7.000

  6.387

  6.644

  7.150

  7.122

  8.420

  8.138

  7.560

Exp  
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CHHYMAH  SOUMYA

LOPEZ SEDEÑO SHEILA MARIA

PIÑA PEINADO MARTA

DEL AGUILA ANGULO LAURA

  8.284

  8.130

  7.989

  7.695

007-112

007-112

007-112

007-112

UK SHEFFIE01

UK SHEFFIE01

UK SHEFFIE01

UK SHEFFIE01

1

1

1

1

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

228

245

242

228

1

1

1

1

Fase

1570189 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

1570189 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.784

  7.630

  7.989

  7.695

Exp  


